

TIP NO W-5710F
 FED AID NO HSIP-3624(001)
 CURB RAMPS, THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SIGNAL
 REA RD (SR 3624) AT OLD PROVIDENCE RD

0.050 MI

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES INC

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL

ROADWAY ITEMS

| | | | | | | |
|------|--------------|------|--|----------|----------|----------|
| 0001 | 0000100000-N | 800 | MOBILIZATION | Lump Sum | | 10200.00 |
| 0002 | 2605000000-N | 848 | CONCRETE CURB RAMPS | 2 EA | 4600.00 | 9200.00 |
| 0003 | 4400000000-E | 1110 | WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT) | 144 SF | 16.70 | 2404.80 |
| 0004 | 4697000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS | 460 LF | 14.50 | 6670.00 |
| 0005 | 4710000000-E | 1205 | 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS | 70 LF | 34.20 | 2394.00 |
| 0006 | 4850000000-E | 1205 | LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE | 250 LF | 5.25 | 1312.50 |
| 0007 | 4875000000-N | 1205 | REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC | 1 EA | 395.00 | 395.00 |
| 0008 | 7048500000-E | 1705 | 16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD | 4 EA | 1015.00 | 4060.00 |
| 0009 | 7060000000-E | 1705 | SIGNAL CABLE | 1,475 LF | 2.50 | 3687.50 |
| 0010 | 7120000000-E | 1705 | VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT) | 4 EA | 945.00 | 3780.00 |
| 0011 | 7132000000-E | 1705 | VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT) | 1 EA | 1169.00 | 1169.00 |
| 0012 | 7144000000-E | 1705 | VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT) | 2 EA | 1375.00 | 2750.00 |
| 0013 | 7264000000-E | 1710 | MESSENGER CABLE (3/8") | 450 LF | 5.80 | 2610.00 |
| 0014 | 7300000000-E | 1715 | UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH) | 1,200 LF | 7.85 | 9420.00 |
| 0015 | 7324000000-N | 1716 | JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE) | 7 EA | 481.00 | 3367.00 |
| 0016 | 7348000000-N | 1716 | JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY) | 4 EA | 823.00 | 3292.00 |
| 0017 | 7372000000-N | 1721 | GUY ASSEMBLY | 1 EA | 686.00 | 686.00 |
| 0018 | 7420000000-E | 1722 | 2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD | 3 EA | 711.00 | 2133.00 |
| 0019 | 7444000000-E | 1725 | INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT | 1,000 LF | 9.55 | 9550.00 |
| 0020 | 7456000000-E | 1726 | LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2) | 1,100 LF | 1.70 | 1870.00 |
| 0021 | 7516000000-E | 1730 | COMMUNICATIONS CABLE (** FIBER) (24 FIBER) | 1,000 LF | 8.25 | 8250.00 |
| 0022 | 7576000000-N | SP | METAL STRAIN SIGNAL POLE | 4 EA | 9525.00 | 38100.00 |
| 0023 | 7613000000-N | SP | SOIL TEST | 4 EA | 2140.00 | 8560.00 |
| 0024 | 7614100000-E | SP | DRILLED PIER FOUND | 24 CY | 1324.00 | 31776.00 |
| 0025 | 7684000000-N | 1750 | SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION | 1 EA | 2420.00 | 2420.00 |
| 0026 | 7980000000-N | SP | GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) ELECTRICAL SERVICE | 1 EA | 1830.00 | 1830.00 |
| 0027 | 7980000000-N | SP | GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) ETHERNET SWITCH | 1 EA | 2105.00 | 2105.00 |
| 0028 | 7980000000-N | SP | GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) INSTALL BASE MOUNTED CABINET | 1 EA | 23145.00 | 23145.00 |
| 0029 | 7642200000-N | 1743 | TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION | 4 EA | 2196.00 | 8784.00 |
| 0030 | 0001000000-E | 200 | CLEARING & GRUBBING | Lump Sum | | 3288.20 |

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 209209.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 209209.00

TIP NO W-5710F
FED AID NO HSIP-3624(001)
CURB RAMPS, THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SIGNAL
REA RD (SR 3624) AT OLD PROVIDENCE RD

0.050 MI

BIDDERS IN ORDER

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES INC

1

CONTRACT TOTAL

209209.00